Team: 2008 LATDP Elite Club: Baton Rouge SC

Event: GA Spring Showcase

Coaching Staff

Director: Kiran Booluck
3185727479
kbooluck@brsoccer.org

1 Avery Papania

Age: 16 Ht: 57" Wt: 135 |bs Grad: 2026 GPA: 3.70/4.00
Address: Baton Rouge, LA
Position: Goalkeeper
Email: averypapania@gmail.com
Phone: 2256784306

SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/
avery_papania

7 Gaby Cortizas

 Age: 17 Ht: 5'5" Wt: 125 Ibs Grad: 2026 GPA: -- (W)
Address: New Orleans, LA

Position: Forward, Midfield

Email: gac.062575@gmail.com

Phone: 5046356841

SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/
gaby_cortizas

14 Isabella Zuniga Medina

@ Age: 17 Ht: 5'1" Wt: 115 Ibs Grad: 2026 GPA: 3.50/4.00
) (W)
A Address: --

Position: Defense

Email: Isabellazunigall@icloud.com

Phone: 5043449736

SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/i

&
.
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GA Assistant Director: Bobby Velasquez
5044449336
bvelasquez@lafiresoccer.com

sabella_zuniga

20 Shealan Biniam

Age: 16 Ht: 5'5" Wt: 120 Ibs Grad: 2026 GPA: 3.87/4.00
s Address: -

Position: Defense, Midfield

Email: bshealan@gmail.com

Phone: 9857888618

SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/
shealan_biniam

99 Lauren Bradford

Age: 16 Ht: 5'5" Wt: 120 Ibs Grad: 2026 GPA: 4.54/4.00
(W)

Address: Baton Rouge, LA

Position: Midfield, Forward, Defense

Email: bradford.lauren.e@outlook.com

Phone: 2252785972

SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/|
auren_bradford

2 Chloe Bunton

Age: 17 Ht: 57" Wt: 135 Ibs Grad: 2026 GPA: 4.44/4.44
| (W)

Address: New Orleans, LA

Position: Midfield

Email: tcbunton2@gmail.com

Phone: 5044427570

SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/

chloe_bunton

10 Molly McGavern

a Age: 16 Ht: 52" Wt: 117 Ibs Grad: 2026 GPA: 3.86/4.00
& Address: New Orleans, LA
w Position: Defense, Forward
Email: mollyelizabeth9411@gmail.com
Phone: 5042020358

SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/
molly_mcgavern

16 Ava Hart

%, Age:16Ht: 51" Wt: 120 Ibs Grad: 2026 GPA: 3.92/4.00
Address: Prairieville, LA

»> Position: Midfield

Email: ava.hart@icloud.com

Phone: -

SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/
ava_hart

22 Avery Michael

Age: 17 Ht: 5'6" Wt: 148 |bs Grad: 2026 GPA: 4.40/4.40
-~ -4

(W)

Address: New Orleans, LA

Position: Defense

Email: averymichaelcb2026@gmail.com

Phone: -

SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/

avery_michael

4 Lily Broussard

Age 16 Ht: 5'0" Wt: 95 |bs Grad: 2027 GPA: 3.50/4.00

i Address: Baton Rouge, LA

Position: Midfield, Defense

Email: lilygb0628@gmail.com

Phone: 3374465689

SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/|
ily_broussard2

13 Juliana Williams

E Age: 16 Ht: 52" Wt: 140 Ibs Grad: 2026 GPA: 3.80/4.00
ﬁ Address: Denham Springs, LA
ff;’? Position: Forward, Defense
" Email: Julianawms@icloud.com
Phone: 2253471084
SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/j
uliana_williams?2

18 Kate Boyll

@ Age: 17 Ht: 52" Wt: 107 Ibs Grad: 2026 GPA: 3.77/4.00
#w Address: Ridgeland, MS
7 Position: Forward, Midfield, Defense
Email: kboyll@icloud.com
Phone: 7696664050
SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/
kate_boyll

31 Emma Pippenger

Age: 17 Ht: 5'8" Wt: 160 Ibs Grad: 2027 GPA: 3.75/4.00
Address: -

¥ Position: Forward, Midfield

Email: maureenpippenger@gmail.com

Phone: --

SportsRecruits: https://my.sportsrecruits.com/athlete/
emma_pippenger
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